
Huawei 34060500 データシート

Huawei PON トランシーバー、SFP、1490nm Tx、1310nm Rx、1.25Gb/s、2.5dBm、7dBm、-30dBm、SC/UPC、SM

34060500

34060500 - 純正 Huawei OSG002003 PON トランシーバー、SFP、1490nm Tx、1310nm

Rx、1.25Gb/s、2.5dBm、7dBm、-30dBm、SC/UPC、SM

今すぐ購入

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://jp.genuinemodules.com/34060500
http://www.tcpdf.org

